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2007 WISCONSIN ACT 138

AN ACT to amend 342.06 (1Xem) of the statutesglating to: certificates of title for vehicles that have been dam
agedby hail (suggested as remedial legislation by the Departmemnao$gortation).

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in 342.06(1) (em) Any further evidence which may +ea
senate and assembly, do enact as follows: sonablybe required by the department to enable it to

. determinewhetherany of the information specified in s.
N rssg-TION 1 342.06 (1) (em) of the statutes is amended 342.10(3) (c) to {g)(h) may be applicable to the vehicle.

* Section 9911, WisconsIN STaTUTES 200506 : Bective date of acts. “Every act and every portion of an act enacted by the legislatu
the governotrs partial veto which does not expressly prescribe the time when it tatssbill take ééct on the day after its date of publicati
asdesignated” by the secretary of state [the date of publication may not be more than 10 working days after the date of enactment].



